

20100E07000144240 171 \$29 00
20100507000144240 1/1 \$28.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL
05/07/2010 12:34:54 PM FILED/CERI

UCC FINANCIN	G STATEMENT AMENDMEN	JT				
	NS (front and back) CAREFULLY	•				
A. NAME & PHONE OF	CONTACT AT FILER [optional]					
John L. Hartman,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
B. SEND ACKNOWLED						
John L. Har	tman, III					
•	Hartman & Springfield					
P. O. Box 8	46					
Birminghan	n, AL 35201-0846					
4- INITIAL FINANCINO DE			THE ABOVE SPA		OR FILING OFFICE U	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING ST. 2005102400055				1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the		
2. TERMINATION:	Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above in	is terminated with respect to s	ecurity interest(s) of the		AL ESTATE RECORDS.	
	Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abo					
continued for the add	ditional period provided by applicable law.		(C. COC, C. ()	i i uniy dani	MICHIG THE CONTRIDERY	Statement is
4. ASSIGNMENT (ful	l or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and a	address of assignee in item 7	c; and also give name of	assignor in	item 9.	
			of record. Check anly or			
	owing three boxes <u>and</u> provide appropriate information in i	items 6 and/or 7.				
CHANGE name and/o	or address: Give current record name in item 6a or 6b; also e) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address change)		name: Give record name ited in item 6a or 6b.		DD name: Complete item m 7c; also complete item	7a or 7b, and also
6. CURRENT RECORD	NFORMATION:				The state of the s	io rong (ii apprioable
6a. ORGANIZATION'S			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	nvestments, LLC					
DD. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	! NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S						·
76. 5110113						
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		TAMPOLE MANG	
				MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
				VIAIE	FOGTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF OR	GANIZATION	7a. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	v
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR					· 🗖
8. AMENDMENT (COLL	ATERAL CHANGE); check only one box.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			NON
Describe collateral 🗸 d	eleted or added, or give entire restated collaters	al description or describe co	Materal Dessigned			
	The state of the s	a vascription, or describe co	materal Lassigned.			
PARTIAL: Unit	152, Building 37, Edente	on Condominia	ım accordin	o to	the 4th Am	andad
Plat	as recorded in Map Book	40. Page 54.	in the Pr	ohate	Office of	ended
She1	by County, Alabama.	,		ODALE	OTITCE OF	
9. NAME OF SECURED	PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME	ENDMENT (name of assigno	r, if this is an Assignmen	t). If this is	an Amendment authorize	d by a Debtor which
acos conaceral or acos the	authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized t	by a Debtor, check here	and enter name of DEB1	TOR author	rizing this Amendment	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S I	NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Compass Bank						•
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFER				<u></u> .		···
Judge of Probate, S	helby County					
		······································				······································